
JUL 6 203

MODIFICATION NO. 3 TO COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT NO. NRC-04-01-047

BETWEEN

THE INTERNATIONAL COMMISSION ON RADIOLOGICAL PROTECTION

AND THE

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funds in the amount of $25,000.00,
thereby increasing the obligated amount from $50,000.00 to $75,000.00. Accordingly, the
following changes are hereby made:

1. Block No. 13, Accounting & Appropriation Data, is deleted in its entirety and replaced
with the following:

'APPN. NO.:
B&R NO.:
JOB CODE:
BOC NO.:
AMOUNT OBLIGATED:
RES ID NO.:

31X0200.360
36015110207
G6251
4110
$25,000.00
RES-C03-055"

2. Block No. 15, NRC Obligation of Funds, is deleted in
following:

its entirety and replaced with the

*This Cooperative
Agreement Action

Previous Obligation

Total

$25,000.00

$50.000.00

$75.000.00"

3. Block No. 16, Total Funding Agreement, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the
following:

"NRC: $75.000.00

Cooperator

Total

$ -O-

$75,000.00'

TE O ftM IWDBOW



NRC-04-01-047
Modification No. 3
Page 2

All other terms and conditions remain the same and in full force and effect.

EXECUTED:

UNITED STATED OF AMERICA
U.S. NU EAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

BY: ___

NAME: Robert B. Webber

TITLE: Cont actinp Officer

DATE:


